AGENDA SOLUTION DAYS 2023

Day 1 - Wednesday, June 14, 2023

12:00 a.m.

03:00 p.m.

04:00 p.m.

04:45 p.m.

05:30 p.m.

07:00 p.m.

Check-in factory tour (only for the participants of the factory tour)

Registration only possible after the registration for the event!

Official check-in
for all participants of the Solution Days 2023

Welcome ,,What does CIDEON actually do?*“

Room: Plenum

New opportunities with CIDEON innovations
Room: Plenum

Keynote Marc Gassert
Room: Plenum

Dinner & Networking
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Day 2 - Thursday, June 15, 2023

09:00 a.m. Check-in

09:30 a.m. Customer presentation

Room: Plenum

10:20 a.m. Breakout session 1
Room: thd.

11:05 a.m. Break & Networking

11:35 a.m. Breakout session 2
Room: thd.

12:20 a.m. Lunch snack

01:20 p.m. Breakout session 3
Room: thd.

02:10 p.m. Breakout session 4
Room: thd.

03:00 p.m. Wrap-up & Closing
03:15 p.m. Break & Networking

04:00 p.m. End of the event
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Breakout sessions: overview

10:20 —

11:05 a.m.

11:35 -

12:20 a.m.

01:20 -

02:05 p.m.

02:10 -

02:55 p.m.

SAP ECTR - the engine for
the digital twin

Felix Finster,
Peter Vandrey

The way to the goal - from
CAD desktop to SAP ECTR

Fabian Klute,
Peter Vandrey

Mechatronics: Nothing is
impossible

Peter Vandrey,
Felix Finster

Keynote SAP

Gerhard Himmelsbach (SAP)

More orders: Create offer
layouts quickly and with
high quality

Christof Oftt

How building design and
mechanics grow together

Vitali Beck

Keynote Autodesk

Alexander Rettich (Autodesk)

CAD Scanner: Automated
instead of manual!

Andreas Hess

New business
opportunities through
cloud-based solutions

Guido Terbrack,
Klaus Katterbauer

Handling variant products
efficiently - How does that
work?

Sebastian Cordes
Lara Greiner

SAP ECTR: The Integration

Fabian Klute

Digital product model for
custom orders

Martin Bentin,
Dr. Ulrich Schmidt (BDF
Experts)

Cloud meets integration:
sheer integrating pleasure

Stefan Schaarschmidt

Efficiency like a pit stop —
SAP PPG and SAP ECTR in
a team

Felix Finster,
Tom Tetzlaff (BDF Experts)

Data management with
PRO.FILE - from interfaces
to updates

Wilfried Strangmann,
Christian Lahr

CIDEON Coni — what?

Mario Behrens,
Daniel Krémer (Teledoor)
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