

AGENDA SOLUTION DAYS 2023

Day 1 - Wednesday, June 14, 2023

12:00 a.m.	Check-in factory tour (Only for the participants of the factory tour) Registration only possible after the registration for the event!
03:00 p.m.	Official check-in for all participants of the Solution Days 2023
04:00 p.m.	Welcome "What does CIDEON actually do?" Room: Plenum
04:45 p.m.	New opportunities with CIDEON innovations Room: Plenum
05:30 p.m.	Keynote Marc Gassert Room: Plenum
07:00 p.m.	Dinner & Networking

PROZESSBERATUNG > ENGINEERING-SOFTWARE > IMPLEMENTIERUNG > GLOBAL SUPPORT



GLOBAL SUPPORT

Day 2 - Thursday, June 15, 2023

09:00 a.m.	Check-in
09:30 a.m.	Customer presentation Room: Plenum
10:20 a.m.	Breakout session 1 Room: tbd.
11:05 a.m.	Break & Networking
11:35 a.m.	Breakout session 2 Room: tbd.
12:20 a.m.	Lunch snack
01:20 p.m.	Breakout session 3 Room: tbd.
02:10 p.m.	Breakout session 4 Room: tbd.
03:00 p.m.	Wrap-up & Closing
03:15 p.m.	Break & Networking
04:00 p.m.	End of the event

PROZESSBERATUNG ENGINEERING-SOFTWARE IMPLEMENTIERUNG

Breakout sessions: overview

10:20 – 11:05 a.m.	SAP ECTR - the engine for the digital twin	More orders: Create offer layouts quickly and with high quality	New business opportunities through cloud-based solutions	Cloud meets integration: sheer integrating pleasure
	Felix Finster, Peter Vandrey	Christof Ott	Guido Terbrack, Klaus Katterbauer	Stefan Schaarschmidt
11:35 – 12:20 a.m.	The way to the goal - from CAD desktop to SAP ECTR	How building design and mechanics grow together	Handling variant products efficiently - How does that work?	Efficiency like a pit stop – SAP PPG and SAP ECTR in a team
	Fabian Klute, Peter Vandrey	Vitali Beck	Sebastian Cordes Lara Greiner	Felix Finster, Tom Tetzlaff (BDF Experts)
01:20 – 02:05 p.m.	Mechatronics: Nothing is impossible	Keynote Autodesk	SAP ECTR: The Integration	Data management with PRO.FILE - from interfaces to updates
	Peter Vandrey, Felix Finster	Alexander Rettich (Autodesk)	Fabian Klute	Wilfried Strangmann, Christian Lahr
02:10 – 02:55 p.m.	Keynote SAP	CAD Scanner: Automated instead of manual!	Digital product model for custom orders	CIDEON Coni – what?
	Gerhard Himmelsbach (SAP)	Andreas Hess	Martin Bentin, Dr. Ulrich Schmidt (BDF Experts)	Mario Behrens, Daniel Krämer (Teledoor)